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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC 2000 M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002 R M 2.4 RSA00000000 yes

BRAZIER Liam GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 M 2.24 RSA00000000 yes

GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001 R M 2.21 RSA00000000 Non

KIM Terry WC Bishops FC 2000 R M 2.29 RSA00000000 yes

KOMAROV Yuri WC CFA Cape Town 2003 L M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

LANDMAN Christian WC CFA Cape Town 2001 R M 2.9 RSA00000000 yes

LAWS Ben EC Excelsior EC 1999 R M 2.19 RSA00000000 yes

MORETTI Dorian WC Garden Route FA 2002 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

MULLER Eckardt WC Garden Route FA 2001 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

PARNELL Liam GA TUKS Pretoria 1997 R M 2.3 RSA00000000 yes

PINN Jaycey LI Firebird FC 1997 R M 2.17 RSA00000000 yes

SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 L M 2.8 RSA00000000 yes

SCHROEDER Adam WC UCT Cape Town 1997 R M 2.2 RSA00000000 yes

SEARLE Bradley WC TMFC Cape Town 1998 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000 R M 2.15 RSA00000000 yes

TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000 R M 2.25 RSA00000000 Non

TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 2.1 RSA00000000 yes

VAN DER WALT Johann WC Garden Route FA 2000 R M 2.39 RSA00000000 yes

VAN NIEKERK Nathan WC CFA Cape Town 2002 L M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

VAN TONDER Johann WC Garden Route FA 2000 R M 2.12 RSA00000000 Non

WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000 R M 2.6 RSA00000000 yes

WALLACE Connor WC CFA Cape Town 2000 R M 2.9999 RSA00000000 yes

  23 Participants (20 present)
 

1 Nations, 23 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 001 102.0 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg M yes

2. 2 002 96.0 RSA SCHROEDER Adam WC UCT Cape Town M yes

3. 2 003 68.0 RSA PARNELL Liam GA TUKS Pretoria M yes

4. 2 004 66.0 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria M yes

5. 2 006 54.0 RSA WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane M yes

6. 2 008 36.0 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg M yes

7. 2 009 35.0 RSA LANDMAN Christian WC CFA Cape Town M yes

8. 2 012 31.0 RSA VAN TONDER Johann WC Garden Route FA M Non

9. 2 015 21.0 RSA SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane M yes

10. 2 017 19.0 RSA PINN Jaycey LI Firebird FC M yes

11. 2 019 17.0 RSA LAWS Ben EC Excelsior EC M yes

12. 2 021 16.0 RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club M Non

13. 2 024 15.0 RSA BRAZIER Liam GA TFS Johannesburg M yes

14. 2 025 14.0 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC M Non

15. 2 029 11.0 RSA KIM Terry WC Bishops FC M yes

16. 2 039 6.0 RSA VAN DER WALT Johann WC Garden Route FA M yes

T 9 999 RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC M yes

T 9 999 RSA WALLACE Connor WC CFA Cape Town M yes

T 9 999 RSA SEARLE Bradley WC TMFC Cape Town M yes

T 9 999 RSA KOMAROV Yuri WC CFA Cape Town M yes

T 9 999 RSA VAN NIEKERK Nathan WC CFA Cape Town M yes

T 9 999 RSA MORETTI Dorian WC Garden Route FA M yes

T 9 999 RSA MULLER Eckardt WC Garden Route FA M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] RSA-U20 Ranking Herrendegen Epee male U20
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Format

Participants 20 Participants

1 First round
09.05. 11:29

20 Participants
2 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
09.05. 11:29

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] RSA-U20 Ranking Herrendegen Epee male U20
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
LANDMAN Christian RSA CFA Cape Town 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
VAN DER WALT
Johann

RSA Garden Route FA 2 D0 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 22 20 0.667 2 3.

TYCHLER Pavel RSA TFS Johannesburg 3 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 26 8 0.833 18 2.
KOMAROV Yuri RSA CFA Cape Town 4 D2 D3 D0 V5 D4 D1 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
MULLER Eckardt RSA Garden Route FA 5 D2 D2 D0 D4 D3 V5 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
BERGH Mark RSA Bishops FC 6 V5 D4 D0 V5 V5 D2 3 21 26 0.500 -5 4.
SINCLAIR Emil RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 7 D1 D1 D1 V5 D3 V5 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.

Pool 2 | Piste 4

WOLSKI Samuel, RSA WC UCT Cape Town , RAIZMAN Alex, RSA WC OFC
Johannesburg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
SCHROEDER Adam RSA UCT Cape Town 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 5 26 17 0.833 9 2.
BESTER Christiaan RSA TUKS Pretoria 2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 26 14 0.667 12 3.
MORETTI Dorian RSA Garden Route FA 3 D2 D3 V5 D4 D0 D3 1 17 28 0.167 -11 5.
WALLACE Connor RSA CFA Cape Town 4 D3 D0 D3 D3 V4 D4 1 17 28 0.167 -11 5.
KIM Terry RSA Bishops FC 5 D4 D1 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 23 25 0.500 -2 4.
SEARLE Bradley RSA TMFC Cape Town 6 D0 D0 V5 D3 D3 D0 1 11 24 0.167 -13 7.
SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.

Pool 3 | Piste 5

RAPER Jon-Paul, RSA EC Excelsior EC , BOSMAN Abraham, RSA EC USSK
Stellenbosch

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
PARNELL Liam RSA TUKS Pretoria 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
VAN NIEKERK Nathan RSA CFA Cape Town 2 D1 D0 V5 D1 D0 1 7 22 0.200 -15 5.
WAGNER Edwin RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 3 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 22 13 0.600 9 3.
LAWS Ben RSA Excelsior EC 4 D2 D2 D1 D1 D1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
PINN Jaycey RSA Firebird FC 5 D4 V5 D2 V5 D4 2 20 17 0.400 3 4.
BRAZIER Liam RSA TFS Johannesburg 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RSA SANER Harry TFS Johannesburg 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

2 RSA BRAZIER Liam TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

3 RSA LANDMAN Christian CFA Cape Town 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

4 RSA TYCHLER Pavel TFS Johannesburg 5 6 26 8 0.833 18 Q

5 RSA SCHROEDER Adam UCT Cape Town 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 Q

6 RSA PARNELL Liam TUKS Pretoria 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

7 RSA BESTER Christiaan TUKS Pretoria 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q

8 RSA VAN DER WALT Johann Garden Route FA 4 6 22 20 0.667 2 Q

9 RSA WAGNER Edwin Ere Sabel Mokopane 3 5 22 13 0.600 9 Q

10 RSA KIM Terry Bishops FC 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2 Q

11 RSA BERGH Mark Bishops FC 3 6 21 26 0.500 -5 Q

12 RSA PINN Jaycey Firebird FC 2 5 20 17 0.400 3 Q

13 RSA SINCLAIR Emil Ere Sabel Mokopane 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q

14 RSA VAN NIEKERK Nathan CFA Cape Town 1 5 7 22 0.200 -15 Q

15 RSA WALLACE Connor CFA Cape Town 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 Q

15 RSA MORETTI Dorian Garden Route FA 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 Q

17 RSA MULLER Eckardt Garden Route FA 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 E

18 RSA SEARLE Bradley TMFC Cape Town 1 6 11 24 0.167 -13 E

19 RSA KOMAROV Yuri CFA Cape Town 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14 E

20 RSA LAWS Ben Excelsior EC 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 1

1
SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

16
MORETTI Dorian
WC Garden Route FA

RSA D 7

  R: RAPER Jon-Paul (RSA)

  Piste 2

9
WAGNER Edwin
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane

RSA D 14

8
VAN DER WALT Johann
WC Garden Route FA

RSA V 15

  R: WOLSKI Samuel (RSA)

  Piste 3

5
SCHROEDER Adam
WC UCT Cape Town

RSA V 15

12
PINN Jaycey
LI Firebird FC

RSA D 9

  R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA)

  Piste 4

13
SINCLAIR Emil
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane

RSA D 10

4
TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

  R: TITUS Marius (RSA)

  Piste 5

3
LANDMAN Christian
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA V 15

14
VAN NIEKERK Nathan
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA D 4

  R: KOZMA Kalman (RSA)

  Piste 6

11
BERGH Mark
WC Bishops FC

RSA D 6

6
PARNELL Liam
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

  Piste 7

7
BESTER Christiaan
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

10
KIM Terry
WC Bishops FC

RSA D 10

  R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)

  Piste 8

15
WALLACE Connor
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA D 4

2
BRAZIER Liam
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

  R: AMOORE Ruth (RSA)

Piste 1

SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

VAN DER WALT Johann
WC Garden Route FA

RSA D 8

R: RAPER Jon-Paul (RSA)

Piste 2

SCHROEDER Adam
WC UCT Cape Town

RSA D 11

TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA)

Piste 3

LANDMAN Christian
WC CFA Cape Town

RSA D 5

PARNELL Liam
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

R: BOSMAN Abraham (RSA)

Piste 4

BESTER Christiaan
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

BRAZIER Liam
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA D 7

R: WOLSKI Samuel (RSA)

Piste 1

SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA D 10

TYCHLER Pavel
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

R: WOLSKI Samuel (RSA)

Piste 3

PARNELL Liam (6)
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA D 12

BESTER Christiaan (7)
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA V 15

R: RAPER Jon-Paul (RSA)

Piste 1

TYCHLER Pavel (4)
GA TFS Johannesburg

RSA V 15

BESTER Christiaan (7)
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA D 13

R: WOLSKI Samuel (RSA) / LOMBARD Louise (RSA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RSA TYCHLER Pavel GA TFS Johannesburg 1998

2 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002

3 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000

3 RSA PARNELL Liam GA TUKS Pretoria 1997

Table of 8

5 RSA BRAZIER Liam GA TFS Johannesburg 2000

6 RSA LANDMAN Christian WC CFA Cape Town 2001

7 RSA SCHROEDER Adam WC UCT Cape Town 1997

8 RSA VAN DER WALT Johann WC Garden Route FA 2000

Table of 16

9 RSA WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000

10 RSA KIM Terry WC Bishops FC 2000

11 RSA BERGH Mark WC Bishops FC 2000

12 RSA PINN Jaycey LI Firebird FC 1997

13 RSA SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000

14 RSA VAN NIEKERK Nathan WC CFA Cape Town 2002

15 RSA WALLACE Connor WC CFA Cape Town 2000

15 RSA MORETTI Dorian WC Garden Route FA 2002

First round

17 RSA MULLER Eckardt WC Garden Route FA 2001

18 RSA SEARLE Bradley WC TMFC Cape Town 1998

19 RSA KOMAROV Yuri WC CFA Cape Town 2003

20 RSA LAWS Ben EC Excelsior EC 1999
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name
Pools
07.05.

DE
07.05.

Ref Vid Ass

RSA N RAPER Jon-Paul 1 3 4 0 0

B B B RAIZMAN Alex 1 2 3 0 0

P LOMBARD Louise 2 2 0 0

N N P TITUS Marius 1 1 0 0

N N BOSMAN Abraham 1 2 3 0 0

5 Referees


